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2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule
Posted by Timwold - 07 Dec 2016 06:42
_____________________________________

All- 

Below is the schedules (as published to date) for PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes (sprint triathlons).  I
included all any PCA race which folks from the Texas region have participated in the past.  I also
included the tri's so I don't get fatter.

2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule   

   

January   

01/28/17 Saturday NASA MSR - H

01/29/17 Sunday         NASA MSR - H

March   

03/03/17 Friday         PCA COTA

03/04/17 Saturday PCA COTA

03/05/17 Sunday         PCA COTA

03/11/17 Saturday NASA MSR - C

03/12/17 Sunday         NASA MSR - C

03/12/17 Sunday         TRI Dallas Athletes

April   

04/09/17 Sunday         TRI Dallas Athletes

04/21/17 Friday         NASA TWS

04/22/17 Saturday        NASA TWS

04/23/17 Sunday          NASA TWS

04/30/17 Sunday          TRI Dallas Athletes
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May   

05/26/17 Friday         NASA COTA

05/27/17 Saturday NASA COTA

05/28/17 Sunday          NASA COTA

June   

06/03/17 Saturday PCA Hastings

06/04/17 Sunday         PCA Hastings

06/17/17 Saturday PCA High Plains

06/18/17 Sunday         PCA High Plains

06/24/17 Saturday NASA Hallett

06/25/17 Sunday         NASA Hallett

July   

07/30/17 Sunday         TRI Dallas Athletes

August   

08/20/17 Sunday         TRI Dallas Athletes

September   

09/15/17 Friday         PCA NOLA

09/16/17 Saturday PCA NOLA

09/17/17 Sunday         PCA NOLA

09/23/27 Saturday NASA MSR - H

09/24/17 Sunday         NASA MSR - H

October   

10/07/17 Saturday PCA Hallett

10/08/17 Sunday         PCA Hallett

10/22/17 Sunday         TRI Dallas Athletes

10/27/17 Friday         NASA TWS
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10/28/17 Saturday NASA TWS

10/29/17 Sunday         NASA TWS

November   

11/11/17 Saturday PCA MSR - C

11/12/17 Sunday         PCA MSR - C

============================================================================

Re: 2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule
Posted by AgRacer - 07 Dec 2016 08:04
_____________________________________

I am thinking of making the trek out to Texas for memorial day to race at COTA. I will try to get a gaggle
of Southeast racers to come with so we can make a good group of it.

============================================================================

Re: 2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule
Posted by AgRacer - 19 Dec 2016 12:45
_____________________________________

The COTA event is now a crossover between the Mid-South and Texas regions. The Mid-South has 5-7
regular racers so hopefully I can convince a few of them to make the trek for season points. If we get 5
or so racers from the MW/SE regions, would the PCA crowd come over for a NASA event at COTA?

============================================================================

Re: 2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule
Posted by Timwold - 20 Dec 2016 08:48
_____________________________________

I can not speak for others but...  it will depend on cost for me.

I will be running COTA in March and would not be against running it again in May but I will be heading to
Hastings in June.

If I run I will probably just run one day (if that is an option)

============================================================================

Re: 2017 PCA, NASA, and Dallas Athletes Schedule
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Posted by jivenjim - 11 Jan 2017 21:02
_____________________________________

Great Post Tim

Thanks for all in one calender

============================================================================
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